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2018 CBBRC Summer Classic 5D Race
7/14/2018 Moses Lake, WA

1st PeeWee Results Sheet

Name Card # Horse's Name Time
Division |
John Rainey "Dirty" 18.899
Joey Rapose Silver Diamond Doll 19.888
Kimber Kuhlmann horse 21.337
Monte McKee horse 25.250
Jake Sullivan Tracker 27.491
Camas Van Hollenbeck "Horse" 31.410
Rossi Rainey "Dotty" 33.287
Charlee Belle Rainey "John Wayne" 46.694
Elise Clinton Princess Pixie Dust of Pendleton 65.584
1st Open 07/14/18 Results Sheet
Name Card # Horse's Name Time
Division |
Lindsay Schulz Mr. Tew Judge 15.461
Lindsay Schulz SR Pure Crystal 15.672
Kelly Giustetti "Harley" 15.871
Kim LaRoche "Pickles" 15.894
Division 11
Melissa Tosi Froghollow Smarty 16.032
Talia Montano "Metal" 16.084
Kelsey Streeter "Billie" 16.093
Jennifer Ballard Custom Baquera 16.100
Brina Holden WC Sweet Investment 16.161
Jacqueline Widmer Eyesa Bedergo Roc Em 16.219
Rebecca Rose Hez Sippin Firewater 16.233
Tiffany Berkovich Blushing Cactus Quinn 16.253
Christina Bloxham Harleys Gold Star 16.260
April Hollinger Real Easy Special "Fannie" 16.268
Halee Holman Whos Dat Guy 16.354
Kayla Newberg Falcons Valentine "Shilo" 16.358
Karla Lane Dashus Duke 16.393

Winnings

Winnings

$336.22
$277.33
$219.47
$164.60

$264.77
$220.62
$176.50
$132.37

$88.25
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Carol Widmyer
Matea Frensdorf
Jamie Quillan
Jacqueline Widmer

Claretta Walker
Jamie Morgan
Rachel Jensen

Karlie Fisher
Keeva Kimble
Kacie Dodson
Tina Vasile
DeeJay Bolich
Joyce Merrill
Jessie Farley
Karryann Stanley
April Hollinger
Tylar Decker
Tina Peterman
Lexxie Dugan
Lacey Kuhlmann
Kathy Bruce
Chris Powers
Veronica Clinton
Allison Yager
Shannon Springer

Julie Nelson
Maren Nelson
Hayley McKee
Kelsie Wilson
Amanda Matthiessen
Jennifer Ballard
Karryann Stanley
Mikaila Harrison
Christina Bloxham
Natalie Yager
Halee Holman

Karissa Loomis

"Joker"

Dash N Smoke

BRB Six Sips N Go "Twitch"
Tres Times The Cash

Owyhees Fools Gold "Puff"
Flits Hired Hand
Miss Dun Player "Paige"

Woody

Froghollow Judges Gol "Nick"

Ima Red Chili Biankus
Coco

"Jake"

Stilletto Steel
Turboholic "Slash"
Jack

Smooth French Gal
Ideal Asher Cut
"RS"

Fives Stylish Belle
Farrah

Our Sterling Journey "Journey"

"Annie"
Fresnos Red Pepper "Dez"
Cash For Jess "Maybeline"
"Sassy"

"Luna"

Dilly Play Me Lucky "Dilly"
Prissy

Drifter

Explosive Rocket Gal "Rocky"

"Lola™

Blitz

"Mr Ed"

Two Eyed Kida
"Snickers"

LMP Sunday Stetson

Not Just A Plain Chic

16.412
16.420
16.420
16.434
Division 11

16.507
16.526
16.531

16.552
16.555
16.558
16.559
16.601
16.603
16.653
16.668
16.672
16.693
16.730
16.745
16.753
16.791
16.816
16.842
16.862
16.876
Division IV
17.013
17.018
17.038
17.054
17.080
17.131
17.207
17.210
17.237
17.237
17.331

17.349

$230.22
$191.85
$153.48

$115.11
$76.74

$195.71
$163.07
$130.45
$97.84
$65.22
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Jamie Morgan
Lynn Sullivan
Karen Martin
Leigh Parker
Lacey Kuhlmann
Sidney Martin
Brenda Rapose

Leslie Quillan
Elliott Blackburn
Dottie Marchand
Elliott Blackburn
Mardie Jo Jendrycka
Betty Ramerman
Sarah Rolston
Nikki Umbarger
Taylar Franz
Jennifer Ballard
Carol Widmyer
Arleen Longstaff
Tiffany Jackson
Rhiannon Whitlock
Amanda Matthiessen
Kaite Breazeale
Rose Jones

Cathy Lemke
Becky Eng

Berna Haberman
Peyton Rose

Libby Gibson
Lacey Martin
Amelia Mathews
Valerie Gibson
Patty Griffith
Candace Thorpe
Shay Duclos

Kelly Shelton
Kirstin Meyer
Emily Kallenberger

"Comet"
"Gunsmoke"
horse

Ella Lane
Fifty

High Desert Gypsy "Bentley"

Silver Diamond Doll

A Peppy Bars "Peppy"
"Buttercup"
"Cheyanne"

Daizy Duke

Go Look Special "Tator"
"Dodger"

Boogers

Cowgirl

Rookie

"Friday"

"Milly"

Belle

"Pali"

Royal Smokealena "Taz"
"Repeat”

Fizz

Runs With Stiletto
"Sugar Lou"

King Juno Dandy
Cash For Max "Max"
Nickis Not A Roan
"Piggy Bank"

Ima Super Tiny Blurr
"SeeYa"

NACS Lelia Pride "Jake"
Panzalito Cowboy
"Pilly"

Bentley

Lena B Famous
Carnegie

Macs Scootin Biankus

17.365
17.367
17.368
17.386
17.401
17.413
17.455
Division V
17.482
17.832
17.851
17.902
17.938
17.970
18.020
18.033
18.331
18.353
18.388
18.503
18.825
19.025
19.600
26.423
9915.549
9915.874
9916.128
9916.128
9916.550
9916.560
9916.670
9916.689
9916.749
9917.508
9917.514
9917.630
9917.697
9920.648
9922.485

$161.18
$134.29
$107.43
$80.57
$53.71



Audrey Tibbs
Cassandra Hansen
Courtney Crace
Kelly Giustetti
Rachel Jensen
Jennifer Pillow

Name

Paige Sullivan

Elliott Blackburn
Elliott Blackburn
Aiyana Silva

Paige Sullivan

Lila Rainey

Sissy "Pumpkin™ Pickett
Amelia Mathews
Ashley Doty

Paige Sullivan

Name

Kim LaRoche
Brina Holden
Christina Bloxham

Carol Widmyer
Tina Vasile
Chris Powers

Julie Nelson
Karen Martin

"Sybil"

MC Fancy Freckles "Fancy"
Dash N To Be Awesome
"Sneaky"

One Boomin Chic

"Bugz"

1st Youth Results Sheet

Card # Horse's Name
"Grey Hawk™

"Buttercup"
Daizy Duke
"Rayban"

"Sparky"

"Denny"
"Bubba"
"SeeYa"
horse
Prissy

1st Senior Results Sheet

Card # Horse's Name

"Pickles"
WC Sweet Investment
Harleys Gold Star

"Joker"
Coco
"Annie"

llLunall
horse

9922.810
9924.821
9925.092
9928.319
9931.139

no time

Time
Division |
17.012
Division 11
17.832
17.902
17.995
Division IV
18.786
Division V
19.715
21.829
9916.689
9921.635
9922.741

Time
Division |
15.894
16.161
16.260
Division 11
16.412
16.559
16.816
Division 11

17.013
17.368

Winnings

$51.44

$44.04

$32.34

$26.18

Winnings

$41.50
$27.66

$36.71
$24.47

$31.92
$21.28



Sidney Martin
Leslie Quillan

Mardie Jo Jendrycka
Betty Ramerman
Carol Widmyer
Cathy Lemke

Becky Eng

Valerie Gibson

Name

Tylar Decker

Kelsie Wilson

Lexxie Dugan

Jennifer Ballard

Michelle Rainey
Janene Connerley
Mardie Jo Jendrycka
Megan Ward
Ashley Doty

Ashley Jefferies
Kara Hubbs

High Desert Gypsy "Bentley"
A Peppy Bars "Peppy"

Go Look Special "Tator"
"Dodger"

"Milly"

"Sugar Lou"

King Juno Dandy

NACS Lelia Pride "Jake"

1st Novice Results Sheet

Card # Horse's Name
Ideal Asher Cut
Drifter
Poco
"Friday"

"Dirty"

Stella

Tango
"Horse" early
horse

"Tank"

Jess Proud

Division IV
17.413
17.482

Division V
17.938
17.970
18.388

9915.874

9916.128

no time

Time
Division |
16.369
Division 11
16.946
Division 11
17.398
Division IV
18.353
Division V
18.379
19.487
26.872
48.689
9919.862
no time
no time

Wrangler sponsored WPRA sidepot *ROLL ONLY™*
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Name

Kim LaRoche
Joyce Merrill
Chris Powers
Rose Jones
Courtney Crace

Card # Horse's Name

"Pickles"

Stilletto Steel

"Annie"

Runs With Stiletto

Dash N To Be Awesome

Time
Division |
15.894
16.603
16.816
20.549
9925.092

$27.14
$18.08

$22.35
$14.89

Winnings
$43.68
$38.64
$33.60
$28.56

$23.52

Results

Winnings

$134.13
$101.50
$72.50
$54.37
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Name

Lindsay Schulz
Lindsay Schulz
Audrey Tibbs
Kelly Giustetti
Kim LaRoche

Brina Holden
Melissa Tosi
Christina Bloxham
Kelsey Streeter
Jennifer Ballard
Cathy Lemke
Kayla Newberg
Talia Montano
Veronica Clinton
Tiffany Berkovich
Lacey Martin
Jamie Quillan

Jamie Morgan
Rachel Jensen
Tina Vasile
Karlie Fisher
Jessie Farley
Karryann Stanley
Kathy Bruce

Allison Yager
Shannon Springer
Lexxie Dugan
Kacie Dodson

2018 CBBRC Summer Classic 5D Race
7/14/18 Moses Lake, WA

2nd Open 07/14/18 Results Sheet
Card # Horse's Name Time
Division |
Mr. Tew Judge 15.461
SR Pure Crystal 15.672
"Syhil" 15.695
"Harley" 15.871
"Pickles" 15.894
Division 11
WC Sweet Investment 15.971
Froghollow Smarty 16.032
Harleys Gold Star 16.084
"Billie" 16.093
Custom Baquera 16.100
"Sugar Lou" 16.128
Falcons Valentine "Shilo" 16.358
"Metal" 16.368
Fresnos Red Pepper "Dez" 16.386
Blushing Cactus Quinn 16.414
Ima Super Tiny Blurr 16.420
BRB Six Sips N Go "Twitch" 16.420
Division 111
Flits Hired Hand 16.526
Miss Dun Player "Paige" 16.531
Coco 16.559
Woody 16.642
Turboholic "Slash" 16.653
Jack 16.668
Our Sterling Journey "Journey" 16.791
Cash For Jess "Maybeline" 16.862
"Sassy" 16.876
Fives Stylish Belle 16.939
Ima Red Chili Biankus 16.940

Division IV

Winnings

$245.08
$185.46
$132.47

$99.35

$216.81
$164.05
$117.18

$87.88

$188.52
$142.66
$101.90

$76.42
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Maren Nelson
Amanda Matthiessen
Jennifer Ballard
DeeJay Bolich
Karryann Stanley
Kelsie Wilson
Natalie Yager
Mardie Jo Jendrycka
Lacey Kuhlmann
Jamie Morgan
Sidney Martin
Brenda Rapose

Leslie Quillan
Dottie Marchand
Elliott Blackburn
Karen Martin
Elliott Blackburn
Sarah Rolston
Betty Ramerman
Lynn Sullivan
Mikaila Harrison
Rhiannon Whitlock
Nikki Umbarger
Janene Connerley
Tiffany Jackson
Amanda Matthiessen
Becky Eng

Lacey Kuhlmann
Tylar Decker
Valerie Gibson
Kelly Giustetti
Julie Nelson
Kirstin Meyer
Cassandra Hansen
Leigh Parker
Rachel Jensen
Jennifer Pillow
Christina Bloxham

Dilly Play Me Lucky "Dilly"
Explosive Rocket Gal "Rocky"

"Lola"

"Jake"

Blitz

Drifter

"Snickers"

Go Look Special "Tator"
Fifty

"Comet"

High Desert Gypsy "Bentley"

Silver Diamond Doll

A Peppy Bars "Peppy"
"Cheyanne"
"Buttercup"

horse

Daizy Duke

Boogers

"Dodger"
"Gunsmoke"

"Mr Ed"

Royal Smokealena "Taz"

Cowgirl

Stella

"Pali"

"Repeat”

King Juno Dandy
Farrah

Ideal Asher Cut

NACS Lelia Pride "Jake"

"Sneaky"
"Luna"
Carnegie

MC Fancy Freckles "Fancy"

Ella Lane

One Boomin Chic
"Bugz"

Two Eyed Kida

17.018
17.080
17.131
17.196
17.207
17.207
17.237
17.257
17.260
17.365
17.413
17.455

Division V

17.482
17.620
17.832
17.842
17.902
17.917
18.120
18.147
18.259
18.322
18.502
18.549
19.095
19.600
9916.110
9916.630
9916.649
9916.749
9917.155
9917.306
9917.993
9922.781
9926.013
9927.541
no time
no time

$160.25
$121.25
$86.61
$64.96

$131.97
$99.86
$71.33
$53.49



Name

Elliott Blackburn
Elliott Blackburn
Lila Rainey

Aiyana Silva

Sissy "Pumpkin™ Pickett

Name

Kim LaRoche
Brina Holden
Christina Bloxham
Cathy Lemke

Tina Vasile

Leslie Quillan
Karen Martin

Mardie Jo Jendrycka
Betty Ramerman
Becky Eng

Julie Nelson

Name

Leigh Parker
Tylar Decker

Makayla Ward
Mardie Jo Jendrycka
Kelsie Wilson

2nd Senior

2nd Youth Results Sheet

Card # Horse's Name

"Buttercup”
Daizy Duke
"Denny"

"Rayban"

"Bubba"

Card # Horse's Name

"Pickles"

WC Sweet Investment
Harleys Gold Star

"Sugar Lou"

Coco

A Peppy Bars "Peppy"

horse

Go Look Special "Tator"

"Dodger"
King Juno Dandy
"Luna"

2nd Novice Results Sheet

Card # Horse's Name

Ella Lane
Ideal Asher Cut

"Brandi"
Tango
Drifter

Results Sheet

Time
Division |
17.832
17.902
18.098
Division 11
18.822
Division V
21.163

Time
Division |
15.894
15.971
16.084
16.128
Division 11
16.559
Division IV
17.482
17.842
Division V
17.938
18.120
9916.110
9917.306

Time
Division |
16.296
16.440
Division V
25.916
29.135
9918.483

Winnings

$28.57

$25.16

$16.27

Winnings

$60.79

$52.05

$38.22

$30.94

Winnings

$52.08

$31.92



